GOURMET
GORILLA

K-8 Hot

Breakfast

January 2026

Monday Tuesday

Wednesday Thursday Friday

Monday, January 5

WG Pineapple Upside
Down Muffin - 2 ea

Tuesday, January 6

Wednesday, January 7

Thursday, January 8

Friday, January 9

WG Pancake - 2 ea
Breakfast Syrup

Baked Pear
Oatmeal - 4 fl oz
Granola Crumble - 2 fl oz

Scrambled Eggs - 2 Tbsp
WG Bread Slice - 1 ea

WG Cinnamon
Banana Bread - 2 ea

Monday, January 12

Tuesday, January 13

Wednesday, January 14

Thursday, January 15

Friday, January 16

WG Pumpkin Apple
Bread -2 ea

WG Cinnamon Roll French
Toast Casserole - 1 ea
Breakfast Syrup

Choco Banana
Oatmeal - 41l oz
Granola Crumble - 2 fl oz

[Tex Mex Egg Muffin - 1 eg
WG Bread Slice - 1 ea

Waffle - 2 ea
Breakfast Syrup

Monday, January 19

WG Pancakes - 2 ea
Breakfast Syrup

Tuesday. January 20
WG French Toast

Sticks - 2 ea
Breakfast Syrup

Wednesday, January 21

Scrambled Eggs - 2 Tbsp
WG Bread Slice - 1 ea

Thursday. January 22

WG Gingerbread
Muffin - 2 ea

Friday, January 23

WG Apple
Bread -2 ea

Monday, January 26

Tuesday, January 27

Wednesday, January 28

Thursday, January 29

Friday, January 30

WG French Toast
Casserole - 1 ea

WG = Whole Grain

WG Pancake - 2 ea
Breakfast Syrup

*Whole fruit offered with each meal
*Two types of milk are offered with each meal
***This institution is an equal opportunity provider

WG Pumpkin
Bread -2 ea

WG Chocolate Chip
Banana Bread - 2 ea

Cinnamon Sugar
Oatmeal - 21l oz
Granecla Crumble - 2 fl oz



